  KUNSHAN GOLDEN-WAVE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
昆 山 金 浪 电 子 有 限 公 司
                                                                                  1
地址：江苏省昆山市高新经济技术开发区迎宾中路 1277 号
电话：0512-57938999
传真：0512-57938988
客户
Customer

1.6 通过：RoHS 认证，ISO9001 认证，IATF16949 认证。
Passed: RoHS certification, ISO9001 certification, IATF16949 certification.
2. 产品型号含义（Product model meaning）:
    2512 3W 1% 10mΩ               2512 3W 1% 1mΩ 大电极
RA2512F3R010G                RA2512F3R001GD  D：表示大电极或者大焊盘
 RA       2512         F            3            R010           G
类型 Type
RA: 合金板
式电流检测
贴片电阻
(Metal Alloy
Current
Sensing Chip
Resistors)
尺寸 Size
1206
2512
额定功率
Rated Power
A=1/2W
B= 1.5W
1= 1W
2=2W
3=3W
公差
Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
阻值
Resistance
value
R05m=0.5mΩ
R002=2mΩ
R010=10mΩ
1R5m=1.5mΩ
包装方式代码
Packing Code
G= reel(卷装)
V= bulk(散料)
  KUNSHAN GOLDEN-WAVE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
昆 山 金 浪 电 子 有 限 公 司
                                                                                  3
3. 字码标示(Marking on the Resistor's Body):
±1%, ±2%, ±5%的产品，以四字码标示，第一位字码 R标示 10-3，后三位表示阻值的有效数字。
    ±1%, ±2%, ±5% tolerance product: the marking is 4 digits, The first letter‘R’ denotes 10-3,The other
three digitals declare resistance.
R010=10mΩ
阻值
R-value